
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'17.08

Serie 1
1 4 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'22.05
2 5 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'24.61
3 3 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.35
4 6 ROSSI Serena 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'30.13
5 2 RICCIARDI Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'30.60
6 7 PUCCI Martina 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'31.32
7 1 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.57
8 8 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.62
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Serie 2
1 3 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.90
2 4 SALINI Nicole 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'34.09
3 6 PAPARELLA Silvia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.96
4 5 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'35.09
5 7 CECCARELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'42.24
6 1 LUCCHESI Sara 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'43.06
7 2 BELLUOMINI Laura 2002 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'43.29
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Serie 3
1 4 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48.76
2 5 FERRANTE Alice 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'49.63
3 3 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'57.30
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'17.08

1 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'22.05
2 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'24.61
3 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.35
4 ROSSI Serena 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'30.13
5 RICCIARDI Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'30.60
6 PUCCI Martina 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'31.32
7 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.57
8 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.62
9 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.90

10 SALINI Nicole 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'34.09
11 PAPARELLA Silvia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.96
12 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'35.09
13 CECCARELLI Matilde 2002 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'42.24
14 LUCCHESI Sara 2001 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'43.06
15 BELLUOMINI Laura 2002 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 1'43.29
16 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48.76
17 FERRANTE Alice 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'49.63
18 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'57.30
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